Alabama Council on Human Relations, Inc 
CACFP Board Report  

Feb 1, 2020 through March 31, 2020 

An Average of 27 Active CACFP homes participated during 2ND Quarter of 2019-20 program year. The 
actual home participant rate is at 27 for the quarter. Two hundred twelve (212) children enrolled for this report period 
with an average daily attendance of one hundred seventy (170). These numbers reflect a leveling off as enrollees are 
added and withdrawn for the year We anticipated a drastic drop based on closures due to COVID19 when actual